MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

400mH JW + U20M + SM

Senior Men
POSN BIB
1 254
U20 Men
POSN BIB
1 275
U17 Women
POSN BIB
1 157
150m U13G
Heat 1 BIB
1 30
2 34
3 4
4 14
5 11
6 1
Heat 2 BIB
1 26
2 20
3 12
4 7
5 68
6 69
150m U11G
FINAL BIB
1 74
2 15
3 77
4 71
5 76
6 39
150m uU11B
FINAL BIB
1 257
2 246
3 253
4 232
5 228
6 255
7 244

17/05/2014 17:13

ATHLETE
Andrew DESMOND

ATHLETE
Jack BOWDEN

ATHLETE
Erin STEWART

ATHLETE

Francesca MEDLICOTT
Chloe PENKETH

Erin BRENNAN

Meisha ELLISON

Erin DOYLE

Dahli AFFULL

ATHLETE

Audrey MATAMBO
Erin HEDGES
Grace DRUMMOND
Maya CURRY
Jessica DEAN
Niamh EDMUNDS

ATHLETE

Ellen-Mary KEARNEY
Holly FLETCHER
Jessica MCCASKILL
Elizabeth GREENALL
Katie LANG

Aisha QUARTEY-DAVIS

ATHLETE

Joseph FOUNTAIN
Joshua STAMMERS

Sam COUPLAND

Lewis MCMAHON

Jonny LLOYD

Stephen DURNEY
Cameron SCOTT-ALLAN

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

AGE GROUP
U23 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

AGE GROUP
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls

AGE GROUP
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Finals

PERF
56.0

PERF
62.6

PERF
71.9

2 x Heats
PERF
21.2
21.4
21.8
21.9
22.1
24.0

PERF
20.8
21.6
22.6
23.0
23.0
23.1

PERF
22.9
23.6
24.3
24.7
25.2
25.6

PERF
22.6
23.1

23.9
23.9
25.0
25.6
26.5

RESULTS

-0.3 m/s

o0 0 o0 p

-1.0 m/s

-1.0 m/s

-1.3 m/s
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

200m U13B 2 x Heats
Heat 1  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +0.9 m/s
1 210 Harvey DARROCH Wirral AC U13 Boys 27.3 Q
2 222 Fraser JONES Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Boys 27.5 Q
3 248 |yke SUAREZ Southport Waterloo AC U13 Boys 27.9 q
4 215 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 29.1 q
5 204 Francis BELL Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 29.1 q
Heat2  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +0.6 m/s
1 203 Jamie AZIZ Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 26.7 Q
2 234 Alex MOORE St Helens Sutton U13 Boys 28.8 Q
3 214 Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 29.9 q
4 243 Charlie ROBERTS St. Helens Sutton AC U13 Boys 30.5
5 259 Jamie HOPKINS Southport Waterloo AC U13 Boys 32.0
200m U15G 2 x Heats
Heat BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  -1.4m/s
1 40 Njamh RATTRAY Wirral AC U15 Girls 27.4 Q
2 19 Taylor HARRY Wirral AC U15 Girls 27.8 Q
3 81 Georgia SHIRLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 28.1 q
4 64 Alexandra BARNSLEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Girls 28.5 q
5 67  Phoebe CROFT Wirral AC U15 Girls 28.6 q
6 23 Erin MAKIN St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 29.1
7 13 Hannah DURCAN Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 29.5
Heat2  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +0.7 m/s
1 44 Holly SMITH Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 26.8 Q
2 79  Grace PRESTON Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 27.7 Q
3 8  Obi CURRY Wirral AC U15 Girls 28.1 q
4 57 Tallia HIGSON Wirral AC U15 Girls 28.8
5 65 Megan BARNSLEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Girls 29.2
6 83 Katie THOMPSON Wirral AC U15 Girls 29.2
7 78  Aimee PIERCE Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 30.3
200m U15B 2 x Heats
Heat BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +0.3m/s
1 206  Blake BROWN Wirral AC U15 Boys 24.7 Q
2 227  Daniel LAMB St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Boys 25.4 Q
3 201 Kingston AMAECHI Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 25.7 q
4 256 Harry FLANAGAN Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 27.5 q
5 241 Ethan PAUL Wirral AC U15 Boys 27.7
Heat2  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  -0.3m/s
1 209  Marco CAVALLUZZI Wirral AC U15 Boys 24.9 Q
2 217 Joseph HART Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 25.4 Q
3 218  Ethan HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 26.4 q
4 238 Jjack ONEILL Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 27.2 q
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200m U17w

FINAL BIB
1 10
2 73
3 46
4 17
5 43

200m U17M

FINAL BIB
1 202
2 263
3 233

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ATHLETE

Katie DINSDALE
Aileen KEARNEY
Laura TRUEMAN
Elle GROSZ
Chelsea SAUNDERS

ATHLETE
George ASSON
Daniel WALKER
Benjamin MILLS

200m JW + SW

Senior Women

FINAL BIB

1 24
U17 Women

FINAL BIB

1 32

200m U20M

FINAL BIB
1 239
2 224
3 258
4 240
200m SM
FINAL BIB
1 223
2 229
Triple Jump
U17 Women
POSN BIB
1 46
2 73
U20 Men
POSN BIB
1 284
2 236
Senior Men
POSN BIB
1 290

17/05/2014 17:13

ATHLETE
Lucy MANSFIELD

ATHLETE
D'Arcy-Lee MORAN

ATHLETE

Victor OYESOLA
David KAPENDA
Adam GALLAGHER
Daniel PASS

ATHLETE
Gareth JONES

Daniel-Dee LOFTHOUSE-SMITH

U17W, U20W, U20M, SM

ATHLETE
Laura TRUEMAN
Aileen KEARNEY

ATHLETE
Taylor CATON-HAND
Dominic O'HANLON

ATHLETE
Lee COUPLAND

BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

CLUB

St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
Wirral AC
Not Listed

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
St. Helens Sutton AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

CLUB
Southport Waterloo AC

AGE GROUP
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Women

AGE GROUP
U20 Women

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men
U23 Men

AGE GROUP
U17 Women
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
25.8
26.1
26.8
27.2
31.7

PERF
24.1
25.3
25.5

PERF
25.3

PERF
26.1

PERF
22.9
23.4
23.7
24.6

PERF
22.9
23.4

PERF
9.99
9.58

PERF
13.69
11.37

PERF
10.07

RESULTS

-0.4 m/s

-1.9 m/s

-1.3 m/s

-1.3 m/s

+1.2 m/s

-0.6 m/s
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Hammer
U15 Girls
POSN BIB
1 104
U17 Women
POSN BIB
1 146
2 158
3 150
Senior Women
POSN BIB
1 116
Hammer
U17 Men
POSN BIB
1 315
U20 Men
POSN BIB
1 325
2 273
Senior Men
POSN BIB
1 270
2 308
High Jump
U13 Girls
POSN BIB
1 29
2 134
3 167
4 171
U15 Girls
POSN BIB
1 111
2 103
3= 53
3= 117
3= 35
6 57
7 152

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

U15G, U17W, SW

ATHLETE
Laura FAIRCLOUGH

ATHLETE
Caitlin PRICE
Kelly STEWART
Emily ROWE

ATHLETE
Rachel HUTCHINSON

U17M, U20M, SM

ATHLETE
Will LEISING

ATHLETE
Francis MULVANEY
Luis BOSIO

ATHLETE
Roger BATE
Michael HUGHES

U13G, U15G, U17W, JW

ATHLETE

Sadie MCNULTY
Bethany MILTON
Megan WATERS
Ellie YOUNG

ATHLETE

Elizabeth HENSHALL
Emma FAIRCLOUGH
Abigail DARBY

Faye IRELAND
Jorden PILKINGTON
Tallia HIGSON
Hannah SEABROOK

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

CLUB
Wirral AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
Trafford AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

St. Helens Sutton AC

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls

AGE GROUP
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
Senior Women

AGE GROUP
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men

Masters (M)

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
27.92

PERF
43.00
35.59
25.37

PERF
34.80

PERF
34.88

PERF
44.75
41.85

PERF
53.60
28.31

PERF
1.30
1.30
1.15
1.15

PERF
1.48
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35

RESULTS
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

600m  U11G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 74 Ellen-Mary KEARNEY Wirral AC U11 Girls 01:58.1
2 99 Tamzin DENTITH Liverpool Harriers & AC U11 Girls 02:00.8
3 77 Jessica MCCASKILL Southport Waterloo AC U11 Girls 02:07.0
4 139 Gina NUTTALL Wirral AC U11 Girls 02:08.3
5 102 Amber ESCOFFERY St. Helens Sutton AC U11 Girls 02:11.3
6 71 Elizabeth GREENALL St. Helens Sutton AC U11 Girls 02:13.6
600m  U11B
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 257 Joseph FOUNTAIN Wirral AC U11 Boys 01:52.7
2 253 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC U11 Boys 01:59.5
3 212 Rhys DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC U11 Boys 02:05.5
4 226  Harry KAYE Wirral AC U11 Boys 02:06.2
5 232 |ewis MCMAHON Southport Waterloo AC U11 Boys 02:11.0
6 255 Stephen DURNEY Liverpool Harriers & AC U11 Boys 02:15.2
7 244 Cameron SCOTT-ALLAN Liverpool Harriers & AC U11 Boys 02:18.5
70mH  U13G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +2.0 m/s
1 54 Eva FOX-FORD Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 12.9
2 51 Christina BROOME Wirral AC U13 Girls 13.8
3 41 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 14.5
Pole Vault U15G, U15B, SM
U15 Girls
POSN  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 58 Ella JOHNSON Wirral AC U15 Girls 2.30
2 142 Ellie PARR Wirral AC U15 Girls 1.70
U15 Boys
POSN  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 250 jacob BROPHY Wirral AC U15 Boys 1.90
Senior Men
POSN  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 291 Don DARROCH Wirral AC Senior Men 3.00
2 338 phil ROBINSON St. Helens Sutton AC Senior Men 3.00
800m U15B 2 x Heats
Heat1  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 336 Matthew RICHARDSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Boys 02:17.9 Q
2 297  patrick FARNELL Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 02:18.3 Q
3 276  Max BRAME Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 02:209 q
4 309  Aaron KEARNEY Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:23.3 q
5 262 Sam TEMPEST Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:27.2 q
6 316 Josh LOWE Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 02:29.4
7 250 jacob BROPHY Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:30.0

17/05/2014 17:13 results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 5 of 21



800m U15B
Heat 2 BIB
1 310
2 306
3 319
4 349
5 293
6 304
800m U13G
FINAL BIB
1 82
2 164
3 127
4 68
5 69
6 70
7 171
8 80
9 137
10 28
75mH U15G
Heat 1 BIB
1 50
2 9
3 56
4 62
5 58
75mH U15G
Heat 2 BIB
1 57
2 63
3 53
4 59
5 16
75mH U13B
FINAL BIB
1 235

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ATHLETE
leuan KEARNEY
Jonathan HEAD
Joseph MARTIN
James TARVER
Kyle DENTITH
Andrew GRANT

ATHLETE
Catherine SPENCER
Alexandra TOWNSEND
Niamh LOCKLEY
Jessica DEAN
Niamh EDMUNDS
Lilly-Ann GRAYSON
Ellie YOUNG

Katie RICHARDSON
Elizabeth NUTTALL
Eve MCMAHON

ATHLETE

Evie BERRY

Emily DARROCH
Emily HENSHALL
Emma ROWLANDS
Ella JOHNSON

ATHLETE

Tallia HIGSON
Emily SMITH
Abigail DARBY
Megan LANG
Bethanie GILBERT

ATHLETE
Jaheim NARNOR

BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Wirral AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

2 x Heats
AGE GROUP PERF
U15 Boys 02:22.2
U15 Boys 02:25.0
U15 Boys 02:27.6
U15 Boys 02:27.9
U15 Boys 02:31.2
U15 Boys 02:34.3
AGE GROUP PERF
U13 Girls 02:33.3
U13 Girls 02:33.8
U13 Girls 02:40.2
U13 Girls 02:42.1
U13 Girls 02:43.4
U13 Girls 02:44.5
U13 Girls 02:46.7
U13 Girls 02:52.0
U13 Girls 03:16.2
U13 Girls 03:22.3

2 x Heats
AGE GROUP PERF
U15 Girls 11.7
U15 Girls 11.7
U15 Girls 13.2
U15 Girls 13.4
U15 Girls 13.8

2 x Heats
AGE GROUP PERF
U15 Girls 12.3
U15 Girls 12.7
U15 Girls 12.7
U15 Girls 12.9
U15 Girls 15.3
AGE GROUP PERF
U13 Boys 16.8

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

RESULTS

o

-0.7 m/s

o o0 p

-1.0 m/s

- -To

-0.7 m/s
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800m U13B

FINAL
1

N o o1 A wWwN

BIB
307

243
259
345
247
231
21

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ATHLETE
Joe HOUGHTON

Charlie ROBERTS
Jamie HOPKINS
Matthew SLATER
Harry STEELE

Patrick MANCHESTER

Max DAVIES

800m U17W + JW + SW

FINAL
1

o Ul N W N

BIB
168

129
141
98
113
109

80m H U17w

FINAL
1
2
3

BIB
61

52
60

800m U17M

FINAL BIB
1 288

2 287

3 356

4 355

5 330

6 305

7 337
80mH U15B
FINAL BIB
1 252

2 251

3 250

17/05/2014 17:13

ATHLETE
Danielle WEBB

Tenisha MAHER
Abbie OLIVER

Hannah DELANEY
Charlotte HIGNETT
Nicola HARRIS

ATHLETE

Anna ROWE

Charlotte CONNELL
Katherine NEO

ATHLETE
Elliot COLMAN

Tom CLARKE
Adam WOOSEY

Christian WOODS
George PATTERSON

Matthew GREEN

Chris RIMMER

ATHLETE
Steven JONES
Patrick DELANEY
Jacob BROPHY

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

St. Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

AGE GROUP
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
02:32.6
02:39.2
02:51.5
02:53.9
03:01.4
03:03.7
03:25.6

PERF
02:21.6
02:22.7
02:23.5
02:25.0
02:32.6
02:40.3

PERF
12.3
13.2
14.8

PERF
02:01.6
02:02.4
02:10.6
02:12.7
02:13.2
02:14.2
02:14.8

PERF
12.6
12.7
20.7

RESULTS

-0.8 m/s

+1.3 m/s
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

800m U20M + SM

Senior Men
FINAL BIB
1 318
U20 Men
FINAL BIB
1 353
2 277
100mH JW
FINAL BIB
DQ 55
Discus
U15 Boys
POSN BIB
1 281
2 292
U17 Men
POSN BIB
1 271
2 333
3 285
U20 Men
POSN BIB
1 273
2 325
Senior Men
POSN BIB
1 270
2 312
3 289
4 329
5 308
Long Jump
U11 Boys
POSN BIB
1 246
2 257
3 253
4 212
5 216
6 244

17/05/2014 17:13

ATHLETE
Ben MARTIN

ATHLETE
Matthew WIGELSWORTH
Jonathon BRIDE

ATHLETE
Celina HACKETT

U15B, U17M, U20M, SM

ATHLETE
Nathan BYRNE
Peter DAVIES

ATHLETE

Jacob BEESLEY
Andrew PORTER
Jonathon CAUSER

ATHLETE
Luis BOSIO
Francis MULVANEY

ATHLETE

Roger BATE
Alnis KULIKOVS
Martin COOPER
Nathan ORR
Michael HUGHES

U11, U13, U15 Boys

ATHLETE

Joshua STAMMERS
Joseph FOUNTAIN

Sam COUPLAND

Rhys DAVIES

Samuel HARRISON
Cameron SCOTT-ALLAN

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
Trafford AC

CLUB
Warrington AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

CLUB
Wirral AC

CLUB
Southport Waterloo AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Trafford AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

AGE GROUP
Senior Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Women

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Masters (M)

AGE GROUP
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys
U11 Boys

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
01:55.3

PERF
02:01.1
02:05.2

PERF

PERF
29.16
13.45

PERF
31.06
28.73
28.62

PERF
35.86
35.15

PERF
43.65
40.91
39.15
28.09
22.25

PERF
3.95
3.73
3.49
3.30
3.23
3.23

RESULTS

+2.0 m/s
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Long Jump
U13 Boys
POSN BIB
1 210
2 248
3 231
4 259
5 211
U15 Boys
POSN BIB
1 227
2 313
3 340
4 252
5 217
5000m SM
FINAL BIB
1 314
150m U13G
FINAL BIB
1 26
2 30
3 34
4 20
5 4
6 14
7 11
8 12
200m U15G
FINAL BIB
1 44
2 79
3 8
4 40
5 64
6 19
7 81
8 67

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

U11, U13, U15 Boys

ATHLETE

Harvey DARROCH
Luke SUAREZ

Patrick MANCHESTER
Jamie HOPKINS

Max DAVIES

ATHLETE

Daniel LAMB
Christopher LAMB
Mike ROOKE
Steven JONES
Joseph HART

ATHLETE
Phillip LANGAN

ATHLETE

Audrey MATAMBO
Francesca MEDLICOTT
Chloe PENKETH

Erin HEDGES

Erin BRENNAN

Meisha ELLISON

Erin DOYLE

Grace DRUMMOND

ATHLETE

Holly SMITH

Grace PRESTON

Obi CURRY

Niamh RATTRAY
Alexandra BARNSLEY
Taylor HARRY
Georgia SHIRLEY
Phoebe CROFT

BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

St. Helens Sutton AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Wirral AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wirral AC

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

AGE GROUP
Senior Men

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
4.74
4.41
3.60
3.45
3.21

PERF
5.57
5.52
5.12
4.95
4.69

PERF

16:52.4

PERF
20.4
21.0
21.1
21.1
21.2
21.2
22.0
22.9

PERF
26.6
27.3
27.5
27.8
28.1

28.3
29.1

29.3

RESULTS

+1.8 m/s

+1.6 m/s
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200m U13B
FINAL BIB
1 203
2 222
3 210
4 248
5 234
6 215
7 204
8 214
Shot
U13 Boys
POSN BIB
1 296
2 266
U15 Boys
POSN BIB
1 313
2 281
3 292
U17 Men
POSN BIB
1 333
2 285
3 271
U20 Men
POSN BIB
1 325
Senior Men
POSN BIB
1 338
2 308
200m U15B
FINAL BIB
1 206
2 209
3 201
4 227
5 218
6 238

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ATHLETE

Jamie AZIZ
Fraser JONES
Harvey DARROCH
Luke SUAREZ
Alex MOORE

Sam FLAHERTY
Francis BELL
Ethan FLAHERTY

U13B, U15B, U17M, U20M, SM

ATHLETE

Matthew FAIRCLOUGH

Matthew AFFULL

ATHLETE
Christopher LAMB
Nathan BYRNE
Peter DAVIES

ATHLETE
Andrew PORTER
Jonathon CAUSER
Jacob BEESLEY

ATHLETE
Francis MULVANEY

ATHLETE
Phil ROBINSON
Michael HUGHES

ATHLETE

Blake BROWN
Marco CAVALLUZZI
Kingston AMAECHI
Daniel LAMB
Ethan HUGHES
Jack O'NEILL

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
St Helens Sutton
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Challenge

CLUB

St. Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

St. Helens Sutton AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
St. Helens Sutton AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men

Masters (M)

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
26.8
27.3
27.6
28.3
28.8
29.1
29.5
31.0

PERF
5.96
4.00

PERF
10.02
9.75
6.43

PERF
11.17
10.18
8.87

PERF
12.93

PERF
9.61
7.75

PERF
24.1
24.6
25.2
25.9
26.5
26.9

RESULTS

+2.5 m/s

+0.3 m/s
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

Discus U15G, U17W, SW
U15 Girls
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 87  Zita ASPELL Wirral AC U15 Girls 27.41
U17 Women
POSN BIB ATHLETE cLuB AGE GROUP PERF
1 146 (Caitlin PRICE Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 25.86
2 136 Naomi NEWSTEAD Wirral AC U17 Women 23.18
3 89 Abigail BIRCH Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 18.22
4 112 Nicole HERNANDEZ Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U17 Women 17.60
5 105 Louise FAIRCLOUGH St. Helens Sutton AC U17 Women 16.84
6 150 Emily ROWE Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 15.86
Senior Women
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 95 Katy COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC Senior Women 23.74
High Jump U13B, U15B, U20M
U13 Boys
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 245 Owen SOUTHERN Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Boys 1.45
2 235 jaheim NARNOR Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 1.25
3 214 Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 1.15
U15 Boys
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 252 Steven JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 1.80
2 265  Kai FINCH Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Boys 1.55
3 354 joe WIGFIELD Wirral AC U15 Boys 1.45
4 276  Max BRAME Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 1.40
U20 Men
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 334 Alex RAFFERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC U20 Men 1.90

75m Hurdles U15G

FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +3.3m/s
1 50  Evie BERRY Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 11.4
2 9 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC U15 Girls 11.4
3 37 Tallia HIGSON Wirral AC U15 Girls 12.2
4 63 Emily SMITH St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 12.3
5 53 Abigail DARBY Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 12.4
6 59 Megan LANG St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 12.4
7 62 Emma ROWLANDS Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.0
8 56 Emily HENSHALL Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 13.0

17/05/2014 17:13 results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 11 of 21



MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

75m U13G 2 x Heats
Heat 1  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +2.3m/s
1 20 Erin HEDGES Wirral AC U13 Girls 10.5 Q
2 48 Emilia WILLIAMSON Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 10.6 Q
3 34 Chloe PENKETH Wirral AC U13 Girls 10.7 q
4 3 Erin BIRCHALL Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Girls 1.1
5 12 Grace DRUMMOND Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 11.3
6 7 Maya CURRY Wirral AC U13 Girls 11.5
7 33 Holly MURPHY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 12.1
8 28  Eve MCMAHON Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 13.2
Heat2  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +2.7m/s
1 26 Audrey MATAMBO Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 10.5 Q
2 30 Francesca MEDLICOTT Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 10.6 Q
3 14 Meisha ELLISON Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 10.7 q
4 4 Erin BRENNAN Wirral AC U13 Girls 10.7 q
5 11 Erin DOYLE Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 11.0 q
6 41 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 11.4
7 29 sadie MCNULTY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Girls 11.5
8 1 Dahli AFFULL Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 12.0
75m U11G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +3.9m/s
1 15 Holly FLETCHER Liverpool Harriers & AC U11 Girls 11.6
2 39 Aisha QUARTEY-DAVIS Liverpool Harriers & AC U11 Girls 121
3 18 Jemima HARDAKER Southport Waterloo AC U11 Girls 12.1
4 45 Lucy STRETTLE St. Helens Sutton AC U11 Girls 12.3
5 5 Alice BROOME Wirral AC U11 Girls 14.6
75m U11B
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +3.1m/s
1 246 joshua STAMMERS Southport Waterloo AC U11 Boys 11.1
2 216 samuel HARRISON Liverpool Harriers & AC U11 Boys 11.4
3 228  jonny LLOYD Wirral AC U11 Boys 11.6
4 232 Lewis MCMAHON Southport Waterloo AC U11 Boys 11.6
5 212 Rhys DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC U11 Boys 11.9
6 226  Harry KAYE Wirral AC U11 Boys 12.5

17/05/2014 17:13 results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 12 of 21



Shot
U13 Girls
POSN BIB
1 147
2 167
U15 Girls
POSN BIB
1 58
2 87
3 104
4 165
5 35
U17 Women
POSN BIB
1 158
2 105
3 150
Senior Women
POSN BIB
1 95
100m
Heat 1 BIB
1 203
2 210
3 234
4 222
5 214
6 235
7 211
Heat 2 BIB
1 248
2 245
3 204
4 215
5 243
6 225
7 231

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

U13G, U15G, U17W, SW

ATHLETE
Zoe PRICE
Megan WATERS

ATHLETE

Ella JOHNSON

Zita ASPELL

Laura FAIRCLOUGH

Lucinda VANSTEEN-SHANNON

Jorden PILKINGTON

ATHLETE

Kelly STEWART
Louise FAIRCLOUGH
Emily ROWE

ATHLETE
Katy COUPLAND

U13B

ATHLETE

Jamie AZ|Z
Harvey DARROCH
Alex MOORE
Fraser JONES
Ethan FLAHERTY
Jaheim NARNOR
Max DAVIES

ATHLETE

Luke SUAREZ

Owen SOUTHERN
Francis BELL

Sam FLAHERTY
Charlie ROBERTS
Flynn KAYE

Patrick MANCHESTER

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

St Helens Sutton

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB
Southport Waterloo AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

AGE GROUP
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

AGE GROUP
Senior Women

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
9.36
5.02

PERF
10.63
9.34
8.68
6.83
6.28

PERF
9.90
7.76
6.63

PERF
7.01

2 x Heats
PERF
13.0
13.1
13.5
13.7
14.1
15.5
16.2

PERF
13.5
13.8
14.2
14.3
15.1
15.2
16.5

RESULTS

+3.6 m/s

o 0 o0 p

+2.6 m/s

Q
Q
q
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

100m U15G 2 x Heats
Heat 1  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +2.5m/s
1 44 Holly SMITH Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 12.8 Q
2 40 Niamh RATTRAY Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.1 Q
3 8  Obi CURRY Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.1 q
4 23 Erin MAKIN St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 13.9
5 13 Hannah DURCAN Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 13.9
6 35 Jorden PILKINGTON St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 14.3
7 16 Bethanie GILBERT Wirral AC U15 Girls 14.8
Heat2  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +2.8m/s
1 9 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.4 Q
2 49 Caitlin YOUNG St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 13.4 Q
3 19 Taylor HARRY Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.4 q
4 47 Jennifer WELCH Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 13.5 q
5 38 7oe PYE St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 13.6 q
6 36 Martha POTTER Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 13.6
7 25 Lauren MARSHALL St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 13.7
100m U15B
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  -1.0m/s
1 206  Blake BROWN Wirral AC U15 Boys 11.9
2 209 Marco CAVALLUZZI Wirral AC U15 Boys 12.2
3 227  Daniel LAMB St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Boys 12.3
4 201 Kingston AMAECHI Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 12.4
5 218  Ethan HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 12.9
6 217 Joseph HART Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 13.0
7 238 jack ONEILL Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 13.3
8 241 Ethan PAUL Wirral AC U15 Boys 13.5
100m u17w
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +1.6m/s
1 10 Katie DINSDALE Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 12.6
2 46 Laura TRUEMAN Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 12.7
3 17 Elle GROSZ Southport Waterloo AC U17 Women 12.8
4 2 Ella BARTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U17 Women 12.8
5 43 Chelsea SAUNDERS Wirral AC U17 Women 14.9
Long Jump U17M&W, U20 M&W, SM&SW
U17 Women
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 61  Anna ROWE Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 5.50
2 122 paula KALUNGI Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 4.40
3 60  Katherine NEO Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 4.38
U20 Women
POSN BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 27 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC U20 Women 5.94
2 155 Stephanie STAFFORD Liverpool Harriers & AC U20 Women 4.69

17/05/2014 17:13 results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 14 of 21



Long Jump
Senior Women
POSN BIB
1 151
U17 Men
POSN BIB
1 221
2 263
U20 Men
POSN BIB
1 284
2 236
3 208
Senior Men
POSN BIB
1 220
2 338
100m
FINAL BIB
1 221
2 202
3 219
4 233
100m
U20 Women
FINAL BIB
1 27
2 32
3 6
Senior Women
FINAL BIB
1 24
2 31
Javelin
U11 Girls
POSN BIB
1 139
2 45
U13 Girls
POSN BIB
1 121
2 147
3 72
4 167
5 137

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

U17M&W, U20 M&W, SM&SW

ATHLETE
Alexandra RUSSELL

ATHLETE
David JONES
Daniel WALKER

ATHLETE

Taylor CATON-HAND
Dominic O'HANLON
Ben BUXBAUM

ATHLETE
Craig JONES
Phil ROBINSON

U17M
ATHLETE
David JONES
George ASSON
Niall JOHNSON
Benjamin MILLS

JW + SW

ATHLETE

Danielle MCGIFFORD
D'Arcy-Lee MORAN
Hannah BURGON

ATHLETE
Lucy MANSFIELD
Sophie MONEY

U11G, U13G, U15G, SW

ATHLETE
Gina NUTTALL
Lucy STRETTLE

ATHLETE

Laura JONES

Zoe PRICE

Megan HOWARTH
Megan WATERS
Elizabeth NUTTALL

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB
Wigan & Dist H AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
St. Helens Sutton AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Not Listed

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Wigan & Dist H AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
Wirral AC
St. Helens Sutton AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

AGE GROUP
Senior Women

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men
Senior Men

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

AGE GROUP
Senior Women
U23 Women

AGE GROUP
U11 Girls
U11 Girls

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
6.10

PERF
5.69
5.42

PERF
6.23
5.69
4.09

PERF
7.34
5.47

PERF
11.4
1.7
11.9
12.7

PERF
11.9
12.4
13.8

PERF
12.2
12.5

PERF
13.58
7.49

PERF
18.24
17.63
13.82
11.52
11.32

RESULTS

+3.0 m/s

+3.8 m/s

+3.8 m/s
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Javelin
U15 Girls
POSN BIB
1 90
2 165
3 93
Senior Women
POSN BIB
1 88
2 27
100m
FINAL BIB
1 239
2 224
3 236
4 208
100m
FINAL BIB
1 242
2 205
3 237
4 220
5 229
6 249
Long Jump
U11 Girls
POSN BIB
1 18
2 15
3 76
4 45
5 39
6 77

17/05/2014 17:13

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

U11G, U13G, U15G, SW

ATHLETE

Alexandria BOTTOMLEY
Lucinda VANSTEEN-SHANNON
Jessica COOK

ATHLETE
Liane BIBBY
Danielle MCGIFFORD

JM

ATHLETE

Victor OYESOLA
David KAPENDA
Dominic O'HANLON
Ben BUXBAUM

SM

ATHLETE

Jordan RIVIERE

Andrew BOYD

Christian OKEKE

Craig JONES

Daniel-Dee LOFTHOUSE-SMITH
Mike WILKINSON

U11, U13 Girls

ATHLETE

Jemima HARDAKER
Holly FLETCHER
Katie LANG

Lucy STRETTLE

Aisha QUARTEY-DAVIS
Jessica MCCASKILL

BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB

St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Wigan & District H
Wigan & Dist H AC

CLUB

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Not Listed

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Not Listed

Wirral AC

CLUB

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

AGE GROUP
Senior Women
U20 Women

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men

AGE GROUP
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
23.04
17.97
15.00

PERF
42.55
31.34

PERF
11.2
11.5
11.5
14.3

PERF
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.4
11.4
12.4

PERF
3.46
3.37
3.27
3.03
2.87
2.80

RESULTS

+1.7 m/s

+2.2 m/s
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

RESULTS

Long Jump uU11, U13 Girls
U13 Girls
POSN  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 30 Francesca MEDLICOTT Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 3.96
2 48 Emilia WILLIAMSON Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 3.95
3 29 sadie MCNULTY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Girls 3.89
4 3 Erin BIRCHALL Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Girls 3.75
5 4 Erin BRENNAN Wirral AC U13 Girls 3.50
6 82 (Catherine SPENCER Wirral AC U13 Girls 3.43
7 41 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 3.35
8 33 Holly MURPHY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 3.07
9 143 |sobelle PAULUCCI Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 3.06
10 12 Grace DRUMMOND Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 3.03
11 1 Dahli AFFULL Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 2.98
800m  U15G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 84 Emma ALDERSON Southport Waterloo AC U15 Girls 02:17.8
2 145 Mia PERRY Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 02:27.4
3 125 Lucy LEFEUVRE Wirral AC U15 Girls 02:28.2
4 64 Alexandra BARNSLEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Girls 02:32.8
5 65  Megan BARNSLEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Girls 02:33.8
6 67  Phoebe CROFT Wirral AC U15 Girls 02:34.2
7 97 Hannah DAS Wirral AC U15 Girls 02:34.4
8 83 Katie THOMPSON Wirral AC U15 Girls 02:35.3
9 78  Aimee PIERCE Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 02:37.1
10 128 Emily LUCASS Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 02:41.2
11 85 Mia ALSAMARRIAE Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 02:43.5
12 156 Jjohanna STEINER Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 02:43.9
800m  U15B
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 336 Matthew RICHARDSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Boys 02:10.3
2 310 jeuan KEARNEY Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:11.6
3 297  Ppatrick FARNELL Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 02:16.1
4 276  Max BRAME Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 02:21.4
5 306 jonathan HEAD Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:23.2
6 309  Aaron KEARNEY Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:30.4
7 262 Sam TEMPEST Wirral AC U15 Boys 02:32.3

17/05/2014 17:13

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org
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1200m U13G
FINAL BIB
1 131
2 132
3 96
4 110
5 166
6 21
7 100
8 143
9 72
1500m U15G
FINAL BIB
1 133
2 130
3 108
4 159
5 115
6 117
7 154
8 93
9 148
Long Jump
POSN BIB
1 44
2 79
3 59
4 50
5 25
6 36
7 53
8 23
9 62
10 65
11 47
12 97
1500m  U13B
U15 Boys
FINAL BIB
1 344
2 302
3 354
4 295
5 268
6 346
7 351

17/05/2014 17:13

+

MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ATHLETE

Ella MCNIVEN
Katie MILLER
Faith CROSSLEY
Ella HEAD

Freya WALSH
Isabel HODDER
Beth DOUBTFIRE
Isobelle PAULUCCI
Megan HOWARTH

ATHLETE
Lucy MILLER

Krystina MARTINDALE

Emily GRAY
Bethan STRANGE
Juliet HODDER
Faye IRELAND
Susan SHIRLING
Jessica COOK
Millie RAINE

U15 Girls
ATHLETE

Holly SMITH
Grace PRESTON
Megan LANG

Evie BERRY
Lauren MARSHALL
Martha POTTER
Abigail DARBY
Erin MAKIN

Emma ROWLANDS
Megan BARNSLEY
Jennifer WELCH
Hannah DAS

U158

ATHLETE

Daniel SLATER
Joseph FORD

Joe WIGFIELD
Daniel EVANS
Matthew ARNOLD
Tom SPENCE
Daniel WALLACE

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

CLUB

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

AGE GROUP
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

AGE GROUP
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

results on website http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

PERF
03:52.2
03:52.3
04:18.1
04:19.1
04:32.0
04:38.2
04:39.2
04:57.6
05:00.5

PERF
04:48.2
04:51.9
04:54.7
04:56.9
04:58.0
05:02.5
05:04.5
05:13.4
05:22.7

PERF
4.99
4.94
4.68
4.63
4.39
4.32
4.27
4.24
4.24
3.93
3.89
3.67

PERF
04:23.2
04:25.7
04:35.7
04:46.4
04:48.0
04:54.9
06:11.6

RESULTS
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

1500m U13B + U15B

U13 Boys
FINAL BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 215 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 05:19.9
2 282 james CAIN Southport Waterloo AC U13 Boys 05:25.4
3 279 Scott BURKE Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 05:29.2
4 301 Jjamie FORD Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 05:48.9

1500m  U17W + JW

U17 Women
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 118 Rosie JOHNSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U17 Women 04:28.5
2 162 Sophie TARVER Wirral AC U17 Women 04:46.1
U20 Women
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 144 QOlivia PEREZ Liverpool Harriers & AC U20 Women 05:02.5
2 140 Heather NUTTALL Wirral AC U20 Women 05:10.8

1500m  U17M + U20M + SM

U17 Men
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
4 339 Tom ROGERSON Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Men 04:19.6
5 320 Alex MCBAIN Wirral AC U17 Men 04:21.3
9 294 Ryan DOUBTFIRE Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Men 04:42.9
U20 Men
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
3 342 Abdulquani SHARIF Liverpool Harriers & AC U20 Men 04:10.5
6 350 warren TURNER Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U20 Men 04:23.4
7 331 william PATTERSON Wirral AC U20 Men 04:31.7
10 341 Nathan SCHOFIELD Wirral AC U20 Men 04:47.5
Senior Men
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 318 Ben MARTIN Trafford AC Senior Men 03:59.8
2 321 John MCCOLE Liverpool Harriers & AC Senior Men 04:05.9
8 298 william FERGUSON Wirral AC Senior Men 04:42.2
75m U13G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +0.9 m/s
1 26 Audrey MATAMBO Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 10.5
2 20 Erin HEDGES Wirral AC U13 Girls 10.6
3 34 Chloe PENKETH Wirral AC U13 Girls 10.7
4 48 Emilia WILLIAMSON Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 10.8
5 30 Francesca MEDLICOTT Southport Waterloo AC U13 Girls 10.8
6 14 Meisha ELLISON Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 10.8
7 4 Erin BRENNAN Wirral AC U13 Girls 11.0
8 11 Erin DOYLE Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Girls 11.3
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS
BEBINGTON OVAL
Saturday, 17 May 2014

100m U13B
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  +1.8 m/s
1 210 Harvey DARROCH Wirral AC U13 Boys 13.1
2 248 Luke SUAREZ Southport Waterloo AC U13 Boys 13.2
3 203 jamie AZIZ Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 13.2
4 222 Fraser JONES Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Boys 13.7
5 234 Alex MOORE St Helens Sutton U13 Boys 13.7
6 245 Owen SOUTHERN Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U13 Boys 14.1
7 204 Francis BELL Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 14.2
8 214 Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC U13 Boys 14.4
100m U15G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF  -0.5m/s
1 44 Holly SMITH Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 13.1
2 40 Nijamh RATTRAY Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.2
3 8  Obi CURRY Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.2
4 9 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.5
5 19 Taylor HARRY Wirral AC U15 Girls 13.6
6 38 Zoe PYE St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 13.7
7 49 (Caitlin YOUNG St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 13.7
8 47 Jennifer WELCH Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 13.9
300m U15G
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 84 Emma ALDERSON Southport Waterloo AC U15 Girls 42.8
2 111 Elizabeth HENSHALL Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 45.9
3 81 Georgia SHIRLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 46.1
4 49 (Caitlin YOUNG St. Helens Sutton AC U15 Girls 48.7
5 128 Emily LUCASS Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Girls 51.1
300m U15B
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 343 Ryan SKYNER Liverpool Harriers & AC U15 Boys 40.7
2 352 Kofi WHEATLEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U15 Boys 41.5
3 340 Mike ROOKE Wirral AC U15 Boys 41.6
4 281  Nathan BYRNE Southport Waterloo AC U15 Boys 4.7
300m U17wW
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 61  Anna ROWE Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 40.5
2 73 Aileen KEARNEY Wirral AC U17 Women 41.5
3 160  Keira SUMMERHAYES Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 Women 45.9
400m U17M
FINAL  BIB ATHLETE CLUB AGE GROUP PERF
1 324 joe MILTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U17 Men 51.8
2 263 Dpaniel WALKER Wirral AC U17 Men 58.0
3 278  Alex BROPHY Wirral AC U17 Men 59.4
4 337 Chris RIMMER Southport Waterloo AC U17 Men 59.5
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MERSEYSIDE COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEBINGTON OVAL

Saturday, 17 May 2014

U11B,U13B, U15B, U17M, U20M, SM

ATHLETE
Andrew PORTER
Oliver NUTTALL
Alex BROPHY

ATHLETE
James PINNINGTON
Luis BOSIO

ATHLETE

Ben FISHER
David MCKOWN
Peter MILES

ATHLETE
Sam BANNON

Matthew FAIRCLOUGH

Matthew AFFULL

ATHLETE

Michael MADELOSO
Christopher LAMB
Ethan HUGHES
Conrad CHAN
Patrick DELANEY
Daniel BYRNE

SW
ATHLETE

Katarina JOHNSON-THOMPSON

Laura SHANLEY
Hannah EDWARDS
Bethan FLYNN

U20M + SM

ATHLETE
Nzimah AKPAN

ATHLETE

Sean BOSMAN
Adam GALLAGHER
Jake SUMMERHAYES
Matthew CAMPBELL

CLUB

Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

CLUB
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Challenge

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
St. Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Wirral AC
Southport Waterloo AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB
Liverpool Harriers & AC

CLUB

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC

AGE GROUP
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men

AGE GROUP
Senior Men
Senior Men
Masters (M)

AGE GROUP
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

AGE GROUP
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

AGE GROUP
Senior Women
U23 Women
U23 Women

Senior Women

AGE GROUP
U23 Men

AGE GROUP
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
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PERF
40.45
32.37
29.29

PERF
37.43
35.96

PERF
52.82
47.64
23.59

PERF
33.11
15.03
9.16

PERF
41.58
40.62
35.49
27.01
25.30
23.13

PERF
53.7
58.1
59.6
60.8

PERF
51.0

PERF
52.7
53.0
54.0
54.4
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